Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/28/2023 09:00 AM | Install PO:

11/29/2023 11:00 PM | Strike

Description

Cocktail Lounge

Shipping Address:
NeueHouse

Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Gold
8'W x 30"L x40"H

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal
gold
8'W x 18"L x 8'3"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Stand Up Tables - Dubai - Irregular Rose Gold
28"Diam x 41"H

-
Ay
Reception
=y Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8'
\L white top and gold or rose gold base
8'W x 44"L x 30"H - Not As A Set
H“ . Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Dining Table Base Only
&5 } |l Gold
E " 60"rnd x 30"h
Dining Chairs - Washington - Rose Gold Frame
off white velvet or grey velvet
| | 20"W x 22"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
Other Options
Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table -
Multicolor
painted rose gold - $300 each
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted
~—T | Dining Table - Washington - Rectangular Rose Gold 8'
; $450 each
8'Wx 4'Lx30'h
Services
Install
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Qtty

24

24

210

16

20

IN-0006806

Best Events
314 north vista street
los angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total
$650.00 T $1,950.00
$300.00 T $900.00
$120.00 T $960.00

Total Cocktail Lounge $3,810.00
$600.00 T $14,400.00

$0.00 T $0.00

$22.00 T $4,620.00

Total Reception $19,020.00
$0.00 T $0.00

$0.00 T $0.00

Total Other Options $0.00
$550.00 $3,300.00
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Description Qtty Price

T

Strike 6 $500.00
Trucks + Gas Surcharge 3 $480.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Wear & Tear (6.00%):

Packing (3.00%):

Notes

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:
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Total
$3,000.00

$1,440.00

$22,830.00
$7,740.00
$1,369.80
$684.90
$2,305.65
($0.00)
$34,930.35
($0.00)
$34,930.35

20f2



